



## Hair for Hope 2016 Parental Consent Form [For participants under 18 years old]

Shavees must be at least 7 years old (in 2016) to participate in Hair for Hope. The act of shaving is a voluntary decision made by an individual who understands the objective of this act and is able to be an ambassador of Children's Cancer Foundation. Shavees under 18 years old (in 2016) must submit this form to their respective schools or to CCF upon collection of goodie bag.

To whom it may concern,									
I,		(Nai	me	of	Parent	/ Gu	ardian)	here	by
confirm that					_ (Nar	ne of	Partici	pant)	of
	(Name	of	Sch	nool)	has	my	permis	sion	to
participate in Hair for Hope 2016 held at _								_ whe	ere
he/she* will shave his/her* head in support o	f children	with	n can	icer.					

I agree to permit the use of his/ her\* photographs, videotapes, audiotapes and/or information provided, including any and all other reproductions or adaptations thereof, complete or in part, alone or in conjunction with any wording and/ or drawing both now and in the future for editorial, broadcast or any other purpose as Children's Cancer Foundation deems fit.

By signing this form, I consent to the use of mine and my child personal data provided in this form by CCF for the specified purpose of giving consent to my child participating in Hair for Hope.

\*Please delete appropriately.

Signature of Participant

NRIC:

Signature of Parent/Guardian

NRIC: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Updated 4 Feb 2016